ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

ISIN: CAO01169F1018

Overview

2024/07/17 18:17:53

Price
0.0944 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-4.65% (-0.00)

ISIN CAO01169F 1018
Symbol AEMC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0972 EUR (22,000)
0.1055 EUR (20,000)
0.0944 EUR

0.103 EUR

0.0944 EUR

0.099 EUR

0.09661 EUR
23,387

2,259.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA01169F1018&ID_NOTATION=440312847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5089406c42e4033e754ecfaf9defa89a5d9cc8f8ffeeb2ead0484ea1ac07e7e3&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1cec2477e9a1cf793&time=1721322689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40592f505593d8f50c9f7d3705e4889d1a1290870ff97cdd4f2f3462d2c04e57&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c5d386c06f00922f1&time=1721322689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b938bec321455f30327c57d6aacbcee3d3e877999e255ed40a726086e449513&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2addf4d9049298ce9&time=1721322689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86617de50ed0f25a8e8a0c016d4c073a51d65e1807881936f33020353c56c97a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2038d2a3c49dc7ff4&time=1721322689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85910fa107514e9b49a125371d3d8c4468b4bf7c28ff078a111c12e9bbd94883&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=044554e03fed32f73&time=1721322689&tool=RSC

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 18:17:53

Price

0.0944 EUR

Difference ©  -4.65%(-0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CAO01169F 1018
Symbol AEMC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0972 EUR (22,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.1055 EUR (20,000)
Open 0.0944 EUR
High 0.103 EUR
Low 0.0944 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.099 EUR
VWAP 0.09661 EUR
Volume (pcs) 23,387
Trading volume 2,259.33
Number of trades 4
Last size 15,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -61.55% - -
Perf (abs.) -0.16 - -
Beta 0.45 -0.23 0.34
Volatility 83.00 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

0.0993 EUR (22,538
0.0982 EUR (26,209
0.1478 EUR (26,333

- EUR

0.3460 EUR (2024/02/23
0.0890 EUR (2024/06/19

—
—_— = D — D

52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-
52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 18:17 0.0944 EUR 0.00 4

17
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 17:56 0.15CAD  0.04 19
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:23 0.0944 EUR 0.00 3

17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.0986 EUR 0.00 1

17
London Stock 2024/07/ 16:26 0.1338 CAD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=440312847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18885931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18885931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439754790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441708464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370352

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

09

2024/07/ 17:15 0.10 EUR  0.00
17

2024/07/ 17:23 0.107 USD 0.00
17

2024/07/ 18:35 0.0988 EUR 0.00
17

17

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116106718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19305393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19305393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439499170

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
ALASKA ENERGY METALS

Burrard St., Suite 1000 355 V6C 2G8
Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604-638-3164
Fax: -
E-mail: info@alaskaenergymetals.com
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mailto:info@alaskaenergymetals.com

	ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



